
  

1 Ebba Busch Uppsala  

2 Lili  André Gävle  

3 Anders   Ramstrand Söderhamn  

4 Peter  Åkerström Hudiksvall  

5 Jakob Forssmed Sollentuna  

6 Acko  Ankarberg Johansson Husqvarna  

7 Andreas  Karlsson Mullsjö  

8 Liza-Maria  Norlin Sundsvall  

9 Peter  Kullgren Karlstad  

10 Nike  Örbrink Stockholm  

11 Yusuf  Aydin Norsborg  

12 Camilla Brodin Täby  

13 Hans  Eklind Örebro  
14 Magnus   Oscarsson Ödeshög  

15 Ingemar  Kalén Hofors  
16 Jennie  Forsblom Edsbyn  

17 Lars Österberg Forsa  

18 Anders  Bergsten   Rengsjö  

19 Jan  Myléus  Gävle  

20 Annika  Sjögren Torsåker  

21 David Arwe Arbrå  

22 Jan-Eric  Andersson  Gävle  

23 Olle Persson Norrala  

24 Daniel Weiss Gävle  

25 Deborah Ishimwe Gävle  

26 Elisabeth   Winsjansen Bergvik  

27 Råsie Sigvardsson-Berbres Bollnäs  
  



28 Bertil Eriksson Edsbyn  

29 Andreas  Kissner Edsbyn  

30 Rosmari  Holmgren Gävle  

31 Jan Nilsson Söderhamn  

32 Nadia Myléus Gävle  

33 PiaKerstin Silverdal Gävle  

34 Magnus   Natander Söderala  

35 Majvor  Lisselg  Sandviken  

36 Gunnar  Canslätt Hudiksvall  

37 Roger  Kastman Ljusdal  

38 Mats Persson Norrala  

39 Nille Wiklander Sandviken  

40 Anita Johansson Osséen Alfta  

41 Kevin Johnparto Gävle  

42 Claes  Häggblom Edsbyn  

43 Rosalie  Carlén Gävle  

44 Patric  Jonsson Gnarp  

45 Kent  Sjöberg  Näsviken  

 

  



  

1 Jennie  Forsblom Edsbyn 

2 Peter  Åkerström Hudiksvall 

3 Lili  André Gävle 

4 Rosmari  Holmgren Gävle 

5 Lars Österberg Forsa 

6 Bertil Eriksson Edsbyn 

7 Andreas Sandsgård Bollnäs 

8 Ullrica Hurtig Hedin Gävle 

9 Anders  Bergsten   Rengsjö 

10 Matilda  Elmebo Valbo 

11 Elisabeth   Winsjansen Bergvik 

12 Daniel Weiss Gävle 

13 Ingemar  Kalén Hofors 

14 Jan-Eric  Andersson  Gävle 

15 Anders   Ramstrand Söderhamn 

16 Jörgen  Persson Ockelbo 

17 Roger  Kastman Ljusdal 

18 Majvor  Lisselg  Sandviken 

19 Victor   Gbadegbe Bergsjö 

20 David Arwe Edsbyn 

21 Göran Bergqvist Hudiksvall  

22 Martina Kyngäs Gävle 

23 Magnus   Natander Söderala 

24 Gunnar  Canslätt Hudiksvall 

25 Sheila Alverbäck Torsåker 

26 PiaKerstin Silverdal Gävle 

27 Deborah Ishimwe Gävle 
 

 
  



28 Claes  Häggblom Edsbyn 

29 Lina  Elmebo Gävle 

30 Magnus   Hägglund Vallsta 

31 Per-Eric Jonsson Edsbyn 

32 Anita Johansson Osséen Alfta 

33 Anders Sjöberg Storvik 

34 Patric  Jonsson Gnarp 

35 Råsie Sigvardsson-Berbres Bollnäs 

36 Anders  Aldén  Hedesunda 

37 Måns Lind Hudiksvall 

38 Jan  Myléus  Gävle 

39 Maria Jonsson Edsbyn 

40 Annika  Sjögren Torsåker 

41 Kevin Johnparto Gävle 

42 Monica Stigås Hudiksvall 

43 Mats Persson Norrala 

44 Rosalie  Carlén Gävle 

45 Kent  Sjöberg  Näsviken 

46 Anders Karlsson Gävle 

47 Annelie Törnblom Gävle 

48 Jan Nilsson Söderhamn 
 

 


